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** Book costs are subject to change     As of 03/25/2025 (WM) 

 

 

 

  

Course ISBN Title Publisher Hard cover 
student 

cost 

 E-Book ISBN E-Book 
Price  

BIO 211 
A&P II 

 
9781265870409 

 
Hole’s Human Anatomy and Physiology 

 
Elsevier  

 
$202.17 

$100.00  
Connect fee 

9781264398560 
(ebook included 
with Connect) 

Included 
with 
Connect 

BIO 302 
Human 

Nutrition 

 
9781265503116 

 
Nutrition for Healthy Living (loose-leaf) 

 
McGraw Hill 

 
$162.57 

 9781266387425 $63.06 

NURS 112 
Fundamentals 

of Nursing  

9781975220778 
 
 
9781975243920 
 
 
 
9780323639149 
 
 
9781719650304 
 
 

Timbys Fundamental Nursing Skills and  
Concepts 
 
Course Point  
 
 
Mosby’s Dictionary of Medicine & 
Nursing Health Professions 
 
Davis’ Comprehensive Manual of 
Laboratory and Diagnostic tests with 
nursing implications 
 

Lippincott 
 
 
Lippincott 
 
 
Elsevier 
 
 
F.A. Davis  
 
 
 

$114.39 
 
 
$148.45 
 
 
$53.89 
 
 
$75.85 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9781975220808 
 
 
 
 
 
9780323755559 
 
 
EBK50304 

Included 
with Course 
Point 
 
 
 
$46.19 
 
 
$57.15 


