Bolivar Technical College Practical Nursing Summer 2025 (4 Semester track)

Course	ISBN	Title	Publisher	Hard cover student cost		E-Book ISBN	E-Book Price
BIO 211 A&P II	9781265870409	Hole's Human Anatomy and Physiology	Elsevier	\$202.17	\$100.00 Connect fee	9781264398560 (ebook included with Connect)	Included with Connect
BIO 302 Human Nutrition	9781265503116	Nutrition for Healthy Living (loose-leaf)	McGraw Hill	\$162.57		9781266387425	\$63.06
NURS 112 Fundamentals of Nursing	9781975220778 9781975243920	Timbys Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts Course Point	Lippincott Lippincott	\$114.39 \$148.45		9781975220808	Included with Course Point
	9780323639149	Mosby's Dictionary of Medicine & Nursing Health Professions	Elsevier	\$53.89		9780323755559	\$46.19
	9781719650304	Davis' Comprehensive Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic tests with nursing implications	F.A. Davis	\$75.85		EBK50304	\$57.15